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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 01

Nome Cognome

Giuseppe Modicamore
Massimiliano Vecchi
Alberto Rossi
Giovanni Capitano
Alessandro Rigolini
Roberto Giovanelli
Paolo Ferretti
Andrea Pizzarotti
Matteo Morini
Alessandro Ferrari
Stefano Paglia
Michele Poletti
Filippo Sorbera

Alex Bertuzzi
Alessandro Campagna
Ludmila Kostandova
Alessio Poldi Allai
Nicola Contardi
Michela Musi
Angelo Mozzi
Giuseppe Balestrieri
Ivan Ponzi

Andrea Ponzi

Luca Quaini
Gianluca Saccani
Lorenzo Trevisan
Luciano Nicolosi
Camilla Pezzani
Samuele Pezzani
Andrea Spotti
Thomas Biasetti
Andrea Pederzani
Mattia Ruzzi
Giambattista Fornoni
Mirko Durante

Luca Lazzarin
Marco Lazzarin
William Parmigiani
Alessandro Robuschi
Thomas Pavarotti
Angelo Fusari

N. Tess.

05/137
05/139
05/142
05/185
05/189
05/208
05/210
05/219
05/236
05/268
05/310
05/324
05/367
05/396
05/400
05/401
05/412
05/439
05/444
05/484
05/506
05/507
05/508
01/1419
05/579
05/588
05/589
05/593
05/594
05/618
05/640
05/643
05/644
05/647
05/747
05/748
05/749
05/750
05/751
05/792
05/921

Set  Punti
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Media

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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Emilia Romagna-Categoria B Girone 02

Nome Cognome

Roberto Merighi
Andrea Rossi
Gianluca Fratti

Dimitri Drudi

Elena Balasso

Mauro Bartoletti
Alessandro Cincinelli
Andrea Morri
Gianmaria Casadio
Admid Ajredimoski
Alessandra De Paoli
Mirco Fiori

Luca Bartolini

Andrea Cecchini
Gianni Ronconi
Roberto Biondi
Gustavo Claudio Buden
Gaspare Alain Luppino

Joao Felipe Santiago Neto

Flavio Malpassi
Riccardo Guerra
Luca Merighi

Marco Bagnolini
Francesco Pretolani
Davide Caggiano
Alex Montanari
Roberto Tirro

Luca Galeffi
Giuseppe Di Mieri
Marco Van Der Berg
Dave Specioso Palazzo
Emmanuele Savoretti
David De Rutter
Gianluca Santoni
Antonino Fasolo
Patrich Lugaresi
Matteo Moschini
Matteo Lucchi

Lara Lucchi
Francesco Paolucci
Robert Terhes
Emanuele Corpacci
Jonni Alberto Bardi

N. Tess.

05/779
05/804
05/807
05/810
05/814
05/818
05/826
05/830
05/843
05/863
05/871
05/872
05/873
05/874
05/876
05/878
05/879
05/887
05/888
05/897
05/905
05/908
05/928
05/929
05/943
05/944
05/945
05/946
05/947
05/948
05/949
05/950
05/951
05/959
05/960
05/961
05/962
05/963
05/964
05/965
05/966
05/967
05/968

Set  Punti
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 01 Emilia Romagna-Categoria C Girone 02

Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media | Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media

1 Gaetano Timpanaro 05/014 0 0 0,00 1 Stoykostoyamou Velichkov 05/815 0 0 0,00
2 Marco Tortelli 05/090 0 0 0,00 2 Denis Scarpellini 05/816 0 0 0,00
3 Matteo Francani 05/126 0 0 0,00 3 Vincenzo Zeolla 05/819 0 0 0,00
4 Mattia Restori 05/133 0 0 0,00 4 Isabella Zamagna 05/821 0 0 0,00
5 Giuseppe Stabile 05/138 0 0 0,00 5 Gian Andrea Zangheri 05/823 0 0 0,00
6 Marco Bizzarri 05/203 0 0 0,00 6 Giuseppe Pompili 05/824 0 0 0,00
7 Fausto Medaglia 05/204 0 0 0,00 7  Valentina Balducci 05/827 0 0 0,00
8 Nicola Adorni 05/211 0 0 0,00 8 Omar Mercuri 05/829 0 0 0,00
9 Learco Morini 05/312 0 0 0,00 9 Eros Maglio 05/832 0 0 0,00
10  Chiara Gualerzi 05/352 0 0 0,00 10  Matia Morolli 05/833 0 0 0,00
11  Massimiliano Restori 05/391 0 0 0,00 11 Luca Polli 05/835 0 0 0,00
12  Lorenzo Bullaro 05/395 0 0 0,00 12 Mirko Ulivo 05/837 0 0 0,00
13 Andrea Ragazzini 05/398 0 0 0,00 13 Denis Ferramosca 05/839 0 0 0,00
14  Matteo Pereni 05/429 0 0 0,00 14  Stefano Fabbri 05/842 0 0 0,00
15  Simone Gobbi 05/430 0 0 0,00 15  Alessandra Toni 05/869 0 0 0,00
16  Simone Oriani 05/440 0 0 0,00 16  Roberto Gualandri 05/889 0 0 0,00
17  Anna Giuliano 05/473 0 0 0,00 17  Luca Ottaviani 05/890 0 0 0,00
18  Venerino Facinti 05/514 0 0 0,00 18 Barbara Panighelli 05/894 0 0 0,00
19  Francesco Thei 05/627 0 0 0,00 19  Luca Manzolillo 05/895 0 0 0,00
20  Francesco Dodi 05/629 0 0 0,00 20 Fabio Marinaccio 05/896 0 0 0,00
21  Simone Carpena 05/634 0 0 0,00 21 Enrico Maglio 05/898 0 0 0,00
22  Alessandro Berghenti 05/693 0 0 0,00 22  Andrea Armuzzi 05/902 0 0 0,00
23  Andrea Gambino 05/709 0 0 0,00 23  Giovanni Battista Capasso 05/907 0 0 0,00
24  Marco Aschieri 05/722 0 0 0,00 24  Giuseppe Carbonari 05/930 0 0 0,00
25  Mario Masi 05/740 0 0 0,00 25  Monia Fabbri 05/934 0 0 0,00
26  Elisa Greci 05/744 0 0 0,00 26  Federico Amaducci 05/935 0 0 0,00
27  Vanessa Atzori 05/753 0 0 0,00 27 Davide Bagagli 05/936 0 0 0,00
28 Elisa Balestrieri 05/754 0 0 0,00 28  Luca Cecchini 05/937 0 0 0,00
29  Luca Minari 05/758 0 0 0,00 29  Gianluca Gridelli 05/938 0 0 0,00
30 Mattia Cobianchi 05/781 0 0 0,00 30 Cecilia Pabifiali 05/939 0 0 0,00
31  Marco Ferrari 05/784 0 0 0,00 31  Pietro Pabifiali 05/940 0 0 0,00
32  Gianluca Capretti 05/786 0 0 0,00 32  Sabrina Fantini 05/941 0 0 0,00
33  Davide Bianchi 05/787 0 0 0,00 33  Ermanno Marconi 05/942 0 0 0,00
34  Emanuele Ghillani 05/788 0 0 0,00 34  Agatino Catania 05/952 0 0 0,00
35 Davide Mingardi 05/790 0 0 0,00 35  Gennaro Pecella 05/953 0 0 0,00
36  Giuseppe Falbo 05/847 0 0 0,00 36  Sidrit Zeneli 05/954 0 0 0,00
37  Gregorio Guiggi Semana 05/849 0 0 0,00 37  Luca Marconi 05/955 0 0 0,00
38 Lorenzo Balestrieri 05/850 0 0 0,00 38  Dimitri Bassani 05/956 0 0 0,00
39 Davide Michelotti 05/851 0 0 0,00 39  Shefki Alijhaej 05/957 0 0 0,00
40  Luca Bottioni 05/852 0 0 0,00 40  Lut Alijahej 05/958 0 0 0,00
41  Marcello Delfante 05/854 0 0 0,00 41  Mattia Giorgetti 05/969 0 0 0,00
42  Elisa Salsi 05/912 0 0 0,00 42 Filippo Pabifiali 05/970 0 0 0,00
43 Juan Arnaldo Gatti 05/922 0 0 0,00 43  Matteo Gobbi 05/971 0 0 0,00

44  Fabjon Pjerza 05/972 0 0 0,00



